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Cemetaries
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Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension
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MOUSAM RIVER
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54
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust



Ý

Ý

0.27

0.27

0.46

0.46

0.30

1.76

0.62
70

1.25

73

0.33

0.322.47

0.32

0.32

0.32

5.1

0.32
0.48

1.78

0.5
0.6

0.260.96
0.250.34

0.36

0.59
0.460.5

0.34

0.6
0.460.34

2.50

16.25

11.89

0.66

0.96

1.02
0.38

0.40

0.48

0.44

0.38

0.33

1.26

0.51

0.92

0.42

2.80.350.90.16 0.62

0.74

0.9

1.35 0.76

0.23

0.29

0.79

0.24

0.19

1.3

0.26

0.26

0.42
0.34

1.96

0.28

0.68

0.69

0.44
0.38

1.6

0.5

0.68
0.3

0.14

0.11

0.13
0.18

0.54

1.07

0.19

1.06

13.3

1.34

0.21

0.23
0.61

0.83

0.78

2

1.2

1.06

0.41

1.48

0.05

2.5

0.33
0.83

0.34
0.34

0.36 0.54
0.36

0.33

2.94

0.3

1.56

0.310.42 0.26

0.230.35

0.23
0.36

0.33 0.49
0.45 2.21

0.310.44
0.72

0.34
0.45

0.320.34 0.32

0.240.38

0.41

0.38

0.280.320.38

0.32
0.37

0.360.32

0.41

0.40.39

0.35

2.51

0.39

5.23.07

0.34
1.2

0.44

0.9

1.3

11.22

0.31

0.68

0.38

1.41

0.22

0.24

0.31

0.34

0.46

1.35

0.35

0.45

0.76

100

10
7

118

96

100

125

12
4

25

85

49

235

A92
A91

122

141

A6
1

40
10

0
38

45

121

15
0 13

8

694

75
208

100

20
0

100

100

15
0

75

75

75

75

15
0

75

80

15
0

35

150

15
0

15
0

101

83
0

286
130

90

20
0

20
0

90

20
0

20
0

20
0

130

138

110

15
0

100

37
3

495

31
0

26
4

207

19
7

11
1

125

128
265

47
1

334

125

125

125

116

96

11
1

11
1

11
5

12
5

111
11

5
92

119

194

276

21

A17
95

98

A129

229

15
0

16
8

114

179

240

170

64
69

151
388

151

76

A1
05

35
50

50
43

A9
9

13
5

A4
1

94

37
4

14
0

A4
8

54
81

A3
5

105

14
0

20
0

111
70

111

A53

A6
2

20
0

107

116

130

150

110

244

43

280

263

221

14825

152

226

14
0

14
0

100

100

100

10
3

14
0

100

100

100

14
0

275

132

30

200

594

227

14
5

135

135

135

145

135

135

135

155

14
5

43

15
0

15
0

90

90

100

100

110

110

110

15
0

99

85

15
0

100

100

110

110

110

110

10690

10
0 130

100

100

100

13
0

48

117 12
2

25
50

170

130
138

65

65
138

144

187

50

124

25

50

17

98

69

53

131

105100

115

38 143

95

20

100

69

77
25

75

75

260

175

240

160
335

150

78

36

25

77

35
0

71
80

35

11280

63
55

148

14
2

82

82

105

164

18089

176

145

158

275

275

275

132

100

315
584

38

49

269

139

226

50

128

95

357

20 ROW

85

145

100

177

50

60

54

65

66

55

68

78

82

92

95134

100
12886

154

225

297

140

305

235

26
3

28
4

96

93

70

89
102

100

101

75

110

240

418

300

220

799

234

235

165

134

55

300

105

350

65

492

150

398

233

150

102

112
105

100

100

100

103

100

65

106

100

101

106

100

100

113100

113

149

175

115

81

158

132

105

42

100

143

66

34

338

331

100

140

230

199

168

125

186

495

340

100

375

95

151

388

237

490

321

10
40

250

165

307

125

235
182

240

75

138

144

155

17
0

162

163

36
5

12
9

11
9

233

126

118

12
2

10
0

10
0

10
0

18

140

19

22

141

22

19
2

192

146

128

105

110

153

86

33128

126

72

73

20

10

71

20

9
12

6

1

5

41

3

64

63

2

62
53

59

61
52

5851 5750

9
56

5554
49

484746

8

6

87

MAP 56 LOT 8-999

MAP 58 LOT 1

MAP 49 LOT 87

8-999

MAP 58 LOT 1

MAP 57 LOT 1

89

88

87
86

85

84

70

7

62

14

17

2

18

19843

47 73

7

71 72

65

70

44

64
63

45

57

62 56

54 53

46

55

47

192

51
41

45

46

42

50
43

44

40
39

38

48

37

8

49

39

36

9
35

38

34

26

33

27

35

25

32

21

28
31

19
23 24 34

37
22

36

18
3

3317 32

3116

30
13

15 29
12 2

149 43

118
4110 40

4268

7

67

384166
4065

3739
36

3435

32

12

33

142

30
31

28
29

27

11

34

190

69

74

75

76

77

15

52

193

SY
LV

AN
    

 C
IR

CL
E

BR
OO

KS
ID

E  
WA

Y

TOW TRUCK LANE

GO
RD

ON
S W

AY

TA
NN

ER
 AV

E

CAT  MOUSAM  ROAD

QU
AIL

    
    

 R
UN

HIGH  STREET

AR
BO

R  
CR

OS
SIN

G

OA
KS

RI
VE

R

DR
IVE

SPRING

PINE

CAT  MOUSAM  ROAD

HIGH  STREET

FOREST LANE

HIDDEN LANE

CIR
CL

ESYLVAN

CAT  MOUSAM  ROAD

ASPEN   LANE

HIGH    STREET

VINEYARD       WAY

RR

VR

DAY

BROOK

MOUSAM

DAY

BR
OO

K

20
0

100

190

10
335

7

70

336

26
2

36

13
6

222

37
5

545

37
5

545

315

17
6

625
141

16
6

22
6

150

37
6

325

37
1

33
6

152

60

100

290

171

48

125

13796

146

55

12226

TO
W 

TR
UC

K L
AN

E

0.63
92

2.74
60

Map 50 Lot 60

1.07
91

0.51
37

0.59
38

WAY

90

90

90

90

90

90

99

15
4

19
3

10
3

53

91

91

97

90

269

232

234

99

11
5

112

40

54

99

95

91

90

92

42

37

165

193

187

174

156

189

185

192

200

100 55

166

637

361

100
10

8

205

188

125

253

79

222

229

239

355

444

659

30

51

32
0

90

20
4

109

125

20
0

82

15
0

59

30

968

733

CHES

SYCAMORE        LANE

TNUT

140

3658

104

126
15

106

1510278

173

26
100

202

80

84

84

84

163

84

163

96

190
523

9

70
52

8045

73

287

163 8

163

7

345

15

153

9

124

170

145

115

111

6

22

82

97

22

58

115

116
23

30

DIXON                               DRIVE

0.31
40

0.31
41

70
43

0.31
42

1.45
13

0.23
39 0.27

6

BR
AIZ

ER
    

LA
NE

100

14
4

135

95
50

WINCHESTER

CAMBRIDGE

OXFORD COURT

MONCTON

STRATFORD          PLACE

HAMPTON
GLEN

DR
IVE

PLYMOUTH GROVE

DRIVE

306

307

34
0

COURT

COURT

163

84

5613
0

13
0

13
0

12
2

10
8

90

75

90

100

100

100

68
32

32
68

51

50

9248

150

108

92

198

125

168

57

55
54

58
59

53

52

60
61

51

50

49

48

47

91

13
4

12
8

0.3

0.3

0.3

0.24
0.24

0.24

0.23

0.31

0.34

0.31

0.38

0.37

0.36

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   5

6

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   5

4

MAP   SHEET     50

MAP   SHEET     58

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension

MAIN STREET
73
2.5

VR
MOUSAM RIVER

200 56 54

50

58

49

59

51

57

55
Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ,
USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong),
Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2013

55
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust



Ý

Ý

0.46

96.8

0.46 0.39 0.87

0.46 0.47
0.44

0.45
0.34

0.51
0.41

0.21
0.7

0.47 0.33
0.59

0.48 0.78

0.46
0.7

0.69
0.51

0.43

1.01

0.42 0.260.46
0.47

0.31

0.22 0.25
0.46

0.33
0.46

0.46

1

0.46 0.53

0.47

0.52
0.79

0.55

0.46 0.63

0.46

0.50.47

0.790.5

0.46

1.85

0.82
0.73

0.77

0.73

0.59
0.82

0.51

0.25

24.4 19.86

15.52

16.25

16.44

0.25

15.52

15.38

11.89

125

160

694

150

75

170

200

200

70

200

150

150

100

100

200

200

155

85

81

100
50 150 100 50

90 60

20
0

132

115

130

150

133

130

150

39
75

157

75

30

106

160

150

120

150

115
166

154

118

128

145

90

100

100

100

57

102

85

122

25

101
120

101 188

106

200

201

202

45

160

191

19
6

210

170

85

163

11
9

12
1

126
100

75

38
57

80
42

10
4

19 100 100

17
1

68

19
9

214

191

135

182

131 177

175

250

322

207

232

614

266.48

50

41
639

1

344.44315.13

722

318
372

149.67

200

200

20
0

10
2

200

144

203

19
3

20
1

262

182

138

64

138.45

536

194

235

14

276

100

100

95
100

100

97

100
75

395

176

400

200

200

200

160

200

96

85

102

85

108

100

205
330

332

132

120

167

112

90

200

120

167

12

50

132

332

149

295

200

297

200

200

200

372.18

377

13
69

100

50

125
163

200

148

1392

295

221

29
2

21
7

127
166 123 105

331
111 74 101

213

281

200

138

22
8

73

58

102

120

160

238

137

133

294

236

210

162

157

112

190

126

65
54

89

80

48

188

158

1

1

53 54 55

56 57
58

59
60

61
62

4

2

12
64

5 65
11 13 66

76

16
67

68
10

69

14

70 7720
71

15

72 7574
73

35

17

18

19 36
34

39
37

47

28 48
29

3830

4631

32

8

3321 22

23

24

26
25

3

4

5

8-999

6

87
7

MAP 56 LOT 8-999

MAP 58 LOT 1

MAP 49 LOT 87

MAP 57 LOT 1

8-999

MAP 58 LOT 1

MAP 58 LOT 1

MAP 56 LOT 1

COURT

WINDSOR COMMONS DRIVE

KENSINGTON DRIVE

DUNHILL  DRIVE

BR
IST

OL

KENSINGTON 

DUNHILL DRIVE

COVENTRY WOODS DRIVE

COVENTRY WOODS DRIVE

TURNPIKE

CAT  MOUSAM  ROAD

CAT  MOUSAM  ROAD

SPILLER

TURNPIKE

CO
VE

NT
RY

 W
OO

DS
 D

RI
VE

DRIVE

RR

VR

RR

VR

MOU
SA

M

90

150

97

97

132

132

132

90

90
248

69

0.34
91

132

0.29
92

0.29
90

MATTHEW  LANE

STERLING DRIVE

SH
IRE

TO
WNE

BENTLEY NOT

DE
RB

Y  
PL

AC
E

DR
IVE

PLACE

TIN GH AM

UR
T

CO

LANCASTER COURT

CO
MM

ON

637

361

100

10
8

188

125

253

79

222

379

80

229

239

355

444

659

30

627

219

115

279

49
1

66

162

100

201

154

10
3

36131

98

113

34

200

100

200200

0.38
95

0.36
93

LOT 5
MAP 28

LOT 5
MAP 28

8-501

50

186

398

337

382

HAMPTON WINCHESTER

CAMBRIDGE

OXFORD COURT

MONCTON
STRATFORD      PLACE

STRATFORD          PLACE

GLEN

DRIVE

HAMPTON
GLEN

DR
IVE

LILAC    LANE

PLYMOUTH GROVE DRIVE

 DRIVE

COURT

COURT

COURT

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   1

5

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   5

5

MAP   SHEET     49

MAP   SHEET     57

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension

MAIN STREET
73
2.5

VR
MOUSAM RIVER

200
15

55

49

57 58

19 50

56
Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ,
USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong),
Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2013

56
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust



Ý

1.25

0.7

0.47

0.71

0.43

0.46

0.93

1.76

5.1

0.62

96.8

15.52

16.44

315.13

149.67

262

182

138

64

138.45

175

100

140

162

200

200

203

100

100

219

100

188

100

210

210

210

80

16
0

201

144

309

667

400

119

463

288

536

194

235

14

1392

295

221

29
2

21
7

127
166 123 105

805

331
111 74 101

213

281

138

626

280

290

21
7

11

22

25

23

24

29

28

20

10

9

1

1

5

MAP 57 LOT 1

8-999

MAP 58 LOT 1

MAP 58 LOT 1

MAP 56 LOT 1

MAP 15 LOT 39

MAP 57 LOT 1

MAP 15 LOT 66

KENSINGTON DRIVE COVENTRY WOODS DRIVE

TURNPIKE

HIG
H  

  S
TR

EE
T

BIRCH ROAD

VR

RR

RR

RR

VR

VR

RR

VR

DAY

BR
OO

K

290

171

48
14313

181

61

125

13796

234

55

12226

4513.08
2

0.51
37

0.59
38

ARIOCH
WAY

355

444

659

30

627

219

115

279

49
1

968

SYCAMORE        LANE

163

25LOT 5
MAP 28

LOT 5
MAP 28

LOT 5
MAP 28

133

BEACON ST.

50

186

382

HAMPTON WINCHESTER

CAMBRIDGE

MONCTON

GLEN

DRIVE

HAMPTON
GLEN

COURT

COURT

COURT

90

75

61
0.24

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   1

5

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   5

8

MAP   SHEET     63

MAP   SHEET     56

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension

MAIN STREET
73
2.5

VR
MOUSAM RIVER

200
15

63

58

56

12

55

57
Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ,
USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong),
Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2013

57
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust



Ý

0.46

1.25

0.520.55 0.460.7

0.47 0.46

0.71 0.46

0.43
0.46

0.46

0.93

1.76

32.64

5.1

0.62
70

1.25

73

0.33

1.26

6.61

0.51

18.93

0.92

0.42

2.80.350.90.16 0.62

0.74

0.9

1.35 0.76

0.79

1.3

1.96

13.3

2

1.06

1.48
2.5

0.34
0.34

0.330.3

0.42

0.35

0.33
0.45

0.44

1.41

0.35

125

25

85

128
265

47
1

96

100

100

100

100

100

200

200

200

200

175

100

140

162

200

200

203

100

100

219

100

100

188

100

100

100

210

210

210

80

16
0

235

201

144

309

667

400

119

463

288

135

135

135
110

69

53

115

38 143

95

20

100

69

77
25

75

75

260

175

240

160
335

150

78

36

25

77

35
0

71
80

35

11280

63
55

148

14
2

82

82

164

18089

176

800

447

235

165

134
398

233

150

100

78

24

66

34

338

93

140

230

199

168

125

186

495

340

100

375

95

151

388

237

490

321

10
40

250

165

307

125

235
182

240

75

138

144

155

17
0

105

110

153

86

33128

126

74

776

264

387

20

11

2726 3322

25 32

23 31

24
30

29

28

20

21

10

9
12

6

1

MAP 58 LOT 1

MAP 58 LOT 1

MAP 57 LOT 1

62

14

16

17

3

2

18

19843

47

7

71 72

44

45

46

39

26

27

25
21

19
23

2218
17

16

12

9

34

MAP 58 LOT 12

15

BR
OO

KS
ID

E  
WA

Y

HIG
H  

  S
TR

EE
T

BIRCH ROAD

HIGH  STREET

HIDDEN LANE

SYLVAN

HIGH    STREET

VR

RR

RR

VR

RR

VR

VR

DAY

BR
OO

K

DAY

BROOK

DAY

BR
OO

K

290

171

48
14313

181

61

125

13796

146

234

55

12226

0.51
37

0.59
38

ARIOCH
WAY

968

1581

733

SYCAMORE        LANE

CHES

SYCAMORE        LANE

LANETNUT

140

3658

104

126
15

106

1510278

173

26
100

202

163

25

84

84

84

163

84

163

96

190
523

9

70
52

8045

73

287

163 8

163

7

345

15

153

9

124

170

145

115

111

133

L 26
M 58

L 27
M 58

BEACON ST.

DIXON                               DRIVE

0.31
40

0.31
41

70
43

0.31
42

1.45
13

0.23
39 0.27

6

163

84

56
0.26

100

13
0

13
0

13
0

12
2

10
8

90

75

90

100

100

100

68

62

32

32
68

51

50

9248

150

108

92

198

125

168

18
8

23
4

380

469

57

55
54

58
59

53

52

60
61

51

50

49

48

47

46 45 44

91

13
4

12
8

0.3

0.3

0.3

0.24
0.24

0.24

0.23

0.31
0.25

1.471.050.41

0.34

0.31

0.38

0.37

0.36

202
204

206

100
102

104
106

108
110

112
114

101
103

105
107

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   5

7

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   5

9

MAP   SHEET     63

MAP   SHEET     55

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension

MAIN STREET
73
2.5

VR
MOUSAM RIVER

200

63

57 59

5556

62

54

58
Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ,
USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong),
Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2013

58
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust



Ý

0.46

5.8

5.04

0.46

1.04

0.33

1.26

4.14

6.61

0.51

18.93

0.42 1.1

0.7

0.390.350.140.74

2.8

0.23

0.75

0.32
0.23

0.74

8.76

0.33

1.35 0.76

0.23 0.29

0.330.29 0.24 0.26

0.19
0.340.26

0.26 0.34

0.42
0.34

0.28
0.28

0.69

2.76

0.44

0.68

1.03 1.23

0.54

1.06

1.75

1.08

3.89

0.49

0.38

0.33

0.8

14.3

0.21

0.38

0.26

12.38

0.48

1.78

0.48

0.32

0.3 0.19
0.32

0.22
0.46

0.25

3.9

0.29
0.32

0.22 0.31

0.320.43
0.54

0.3

0.320.22

0.35 0.48

0.29

9.05

0.450.18

0.34

0.23 0.4
0.270.48

0.19 0.22
0.190.25

0.19

1.01

0.280.27

0.45

0.64
0.35

0.230.461.44

0.46
0.52

0.73

0.160.19

0.4
0.37

0.12

0.040.2

1.5

2.9

0.29 0.14
0.14

0.17
0.34

0.23
0.51

0.06 0.270.23

0.15
0.39

0.21
0.24

0.23

0.22
0.16

0.52

0.140.34

0.11
0.4 0.32

0.18
0.14

0.21 0.11
0.23

0.39 0.25 0.27

0.22
0.14

0.260.31

0.11
0.13

0.1

2.5

8.62

0.5

0.22

0.46

0.45

0.76

195

10
0

12
5

68
191

82

176

418

300

220

799

17
0

59
16

0

111

180

170

372

266

684

127

138

670

678

685

685
519

700

728
26

5
15

2
24

0
66

24
5

38
5

94
0

800

447

102

112
105

100

100

100

103

100

65

106

100

101

106

100

100

100
113100

113

149

175

115

81

158

105

42

100

100

145

113

133 138

109

139

106

105

143
143

143
143

137

635

165

75

137

107

137

323

100

126

1219
119

107
30130

10
0

60

100

100

100

78

24

30
0

272

120
206

71

230

100
66

34

338

93

331

100

140

230

199

490

321

235
182

240

75

138

144

155

590
786

72

388

50

195

139

55

74

67

77
76

50
87

87

111

134

109

70

85

53

25

85

175

99

100

125

75
100

483

58
85

120
106

110
60

77
67

75

75

147

150

150

165

15453

127

190
126

190

110

105

65
152

200

102

100

200

170

726

65

150

150

271
193

323
105

200

135
100 100

100
100

216

106

100

12
2

50
14

8
14

1

15
0

16
0

166

166

134

90

193

175

208

208

175

175

65

200

127

100

125

125

126

120

135

244

122

87

62
76

33
50 75

60

88

50

274

85

95

80

137

162

80

75

75

78

98

106

146

58

78

76

76

58
115

138

146

138

166

100

174
110

25

100

100

75

108

100

133

132

82
169

85

90

85

56

58
50

84

116

50
100

126

140
144

100

21

83

150

85

128
80

66

102

386

377

116

220

120

190

88

29
128

96

110

105

91

120

100
100

100

100

147

154

145

136

146

100

100

100

100

150

150 180

17
112

28100

143

206

95

10
0 144

118

86

75

67

170

90

125

160

60

90

125

191

74

100

180

42

80 114

62

118

180

108

142

11534

180

230

135

100

80

65

100

100

235

144

62

100

14
8

145

182

95

100

103

103
95

6468
55

148

110140

139

139

100

100

150

50

3042

100

100

150
565

105

135
620

615

95

100

330

90

55

850

800

370

75

245

843

205

1008

73
0

51

46

80

66

148

60

90

140

186

25
0

19

141

22

19
2

192

146

128

105

153

86

126

74

776

264

387

61

120

15

11

9

7

3
5

62

14
4

16

17

3

3

18 2

1
9969

3

6875
19

67

74

98
66

73

100

61

71 72

65 60

9670 64 59
63 5857

62 56 94

54 53
92

55
192

91

51

50

88 8949

87

86

84

85

82

12
34

10

6

14

33-107

24

7

31

25

26
18 5

27

17
28

19

4

14
29

15 3
3021

16

2

167145

22 1

169

32

168146

23

143 144
131101

166 5
142130

165

13

141132

187
97

163
186164129

126
162

128127

93
161

160

183159

125

140

90 158
124

157
123

139137

154 155138

153
135

152
136

122

151
149

133

150134

147
112 148

113
114

110 121
111

107 109 118

108
105

106102

103 104

191

MAP 58 LOT 12

MAP 61 LOT 1

16

52

193

MAP 58 LOT 21

KIN
GS

BU
RY

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
   L

AN
E

HIGH  STREET

WA
Y

GR
EE

NW
ICH

WATERFORD GREENE

DR
IVE

HI
LL

CR
ES

T

STREET

SPRING

PINE

STREET

YO
RK

  S
TR

EE
T

BROWN STREET

STREET

DAY

DRIVE

HALL

STREET

STREET

SWAN

HOVEY  STREET

STREET

BROWN  STREET

YO
RK

  S
TR

EE
T

WEST PARKER ROAD

PARKER RD

YO
RK

  S
TR

EE
T

VINEYARD       WAY

MR
CU

MRCU

VR

DB

VR

MR
CU

DB
VR

VR

VRMRCU

VRMRCU

MRCU

FERNALD BROOK

110
45

8

127

105

20
0

21
9

30
0

10
0

30
0

58

12
4

115

112

160

138

200

64
0

WEBHANNET    PLACE

0.87
109

0.47
111

19
1

239

26
6

289

29
45

1.62
33

68

67

83

35

150

100

LATTE  WAY

COUSENS  SCHOOL

VRMRCU

CONTRACT  ZONE
COUSENS       SCHOOL

CONTRACT ZONE
VR

MRCU

0.21195

CHAMBERLAIN    WAY

LIMITED COMMONAREA LINE ONLY

254

20 20 61

275
162

72

319

414 20

596
70

706

108 26

18
8211

84

163

84

96

523

9

70
52

8045

73

163

345

15

153

9

124

170

145

115

111

6

82

50

97

22

58

115

116
23

30

84

84

DIXON                               DRIVE

0.31
40

41

70
43

0.31
42

AGATHA                       JAMES

DRIVE

MAP 59
LOT 33-107

113
0.46

1
22.52

150

130

140

150

KINGSBURY

LANE

PARKER RD

122

87

105

115
0.47

145

145

140

116
0.46

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   5

8

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   6

0

MAP   SHEET     54

MAP   SHEET     62

Route One Rest Area

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
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Protection Zoning not shown)
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Waterbody Name
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(Shoreland and Resource 
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Road Name
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Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension
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